NPort 5600-DT Series
8-port RS-232/422/485 serial device servers
Features and Benefits
• 8 serial ports supporting RS-232/422/485
• Compact desktop design
• 10/100M auto-sensing Ethernet
• Easy IP address configuration with LCD panel

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Serial Interface
Serial Interface
Connector
Serial Interface
Isolation
Operating Temp. Input Voltage
NPort 5610-8-DT RS-232 DB9 – 0 to 55°C 12-48 VDC
NPort 5610-8-DT-J RS-232 8-pin RJ45 – 0 to 55°C 12-48 VDC
NPort 5650-8-DT RS-232/422/485 DB9 – 0 to 55°C 12-48 VDC
NPort 5650-8-DT-J RS-232/422/485 8-pin RJ45 – 0 to 55°C 12-48 VDC
NPort 5650I-8-DT RS-232/422/485 DB9 2 kV 0 to 55°C 12-48 VDC
Accessories (sold separately)
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK35A DIN-rail mounting kit, 35 mm
Wall-Mounting Kits
WK-35-04 Wall-mount kit with 2 plates, 6 screws
Power Adapters
PWR-12200-DT-S1 Desktop power supply (requires power cord), 12 VDC, 2 A, 100-240 VAC, 0 to 40°C operating
temperature
Power Cords
PWC-C13AU-3B-183 Power cord with Australian (AU) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13CN-3B-183 Power cord with three-prong China (CN) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13EU-3B-183 Power cord with Continental Europe (EU) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13JP-3B-183 Power cord with Japan (JP) plug, 7A/125V, 1.83 m
PWC-C13UK-3B-183 Power cord with United Kingdom (UK) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13US-3B-183 Power cord with United States (US) plug, 1.83 m
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jan 18, 2019.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.